LMC Meeting Schedule 2018 Version 6
	Year/Month
	Day/Date
	Meeting
	Location
	Remarks

	2018 – Mar 
	Thu 1 Mar
	
	
	

	
	Thu 8 Mar
	LMC Main
	Farmers Club
	(New Exec takes over)

	
	Fri 9 Mar
	
	Liverpool
	UK LMC Conference

	
	Tue 13 Mar
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 15 Mar
	
	
	

	
	Fri 16 Mar
	Mental Health Meeting
	Sanger House
	12:30- 13:30

	
	Wed 21 Mar
	E-RS Meeting
	GRH
	Sec only

	
	Thu 22 Mar
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Tue 27 Mar
	Negs
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 29 Mar
	
	
	

	2018 – Apr 
	Thu 5 Apr
	
	
	

	
	Tue 10 Apr
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 12 Apr
	
	
	

	
	Thu 19 Apr
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 26 Apr
	Negs 
	SH – Bartlett Room
	Parking 38, 39 & 40

	2018 – May
	Thu 3 May
	SW Regional LMCs Mtg
	Race Course Taunton
	10:00 – 16:00

	
	Tue 8 May
	Mtg with Deborah Lee
	CGH
	13:00

	
	Thu 10 May
	LMC Main
	Farmers Club
	

	
	Tue 15 May
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 17 May
	LMC Exec
	
	GPC England mtg

	
	Thu 24 May
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Tue 29 May
	Negs
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 31 May
	
	
	

	2018– Jun 
	Thu 7 Jun
	
	
	

	
	Tue 12 Jun
	GPFV all day event
	?
	MF on leave

	
	Thu 14 Jun
	
	
	

	
	Thu 21 Jun
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 28 Jun
	Negs
	SH – Bartlett Room
	Parking 38, 39 & 40

	2018 – Jul 
	Thu 5 Jul
	
	
	

	
	Tue 10 Jul
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 12 Jul
	LMC Main
	Farmers Club
	

	
	Tue 17 Jul
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 19 Jul
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	GPC England mtg

	
	Tue 24 Jul
	Negs
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 26 Jul
	
	
	

	2018 – Aug
	Thu 2 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Thu 9 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Tue 14 Aug
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 16 Aug
	
	
	

	
	Thu 23 Aug
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 30 Aug
	Negs
	SH – Bartlett Room
	Parking 38, 39 & 40

	2018 – Sep 
	Thu 6 Sep
	
	
	

	
	Tue 11 Sep
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 13 Sep
	LMC Main
	Farmers Club
	

	
	Tue 18 Sep
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 20 Sep
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	GPC UK mtg

	
	Tue 25 Sep
	Negs
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 27 Sep
	
	
	

	2018 - Oct
	Thu 4 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Tue 9 Oct
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 11 Oct
	
	
	

	
	Thu 18 Oct
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 25 Oct
	Negs
	SH – Bartlett Room
	Parking 38, 39 & 40

	2018 – Nov
	Thu 1 Nov
	
	
	

	
	Thu 8 Nov
	LMC Main
	Farmers Club
	

	
	Tue 13 Nov
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 15 Nov
	
	
	GPC England mtg

	
	Thu 22 Nov
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Tue 27 Nov
	Negs
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 29 Nov
	
	
	

	2018 - Dec
	Thu 6 Dec
	
	
	

	
	Tue 11 Dec
	GPFV meeting
	SH – Bartlett Room
	

	
	Thu 13 Dec
	LMC Exec
	LMC Offices
	

	
	Thu 20 Dec
	Negs
	SH – Bartlett Room
	Parking 38, 39 & 40

	
	Thu 27 Dec
	
	
	


Notes:
1. Item in italics are yet to be confirmed

2. Highlighted entries are changes from the last version.

3. In alternate months, to help the CCG, the LMC will usually host the Negotiators meetings at the LMC on a Tuesday

4. Forecasted dates are required for:

a. South West Regional LMCs meetings

b. Meetings with Deborah Lee and others at the Acute Trust, quarterly or as convenient.
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